5. GET OUT

LIST OF CONTACTS

ADA 800-621-8099 www.ada.org

AGD 888-AGD-DENT www.agd.org

Pankey Institute 800-4-PANKEY www.pankey.org

Care Credit 800-859-9975

Sky Scapes (Light Panels) 800-743-8180 www.azskyman.com
BSF www.bsfinternational.org

Gene Dowdle ($1,000,000 Bills) 770-497-9460

EBSCO (Magazines) 1-800-527-5901 www.ebsco.com
National Pen (Calendars) www.nationalpen.com

Lip Shinin (Chapstick) 877-777-3024 www.lipshinin.com
Successories (Motivational Items) www.successories.com
Mineral Springs Bottled Water 800-822-2614

Stephen Fossler (Anniversary Mug) www.sfc.stephen-fossler.com
Best Impressions 800-635-2378 www.bestimpressions.com
Linda Miles 800-922-0866

Eileen Shenker 520-297-0607

Smart Practice www.smartpractice.com

Karen Davis, RDH www.karendavis.net

Discus Dental (ZOOM) www.discusdental.com

Bally’s www.ballyfitness.com

Mary Kay Ash People Management

Jeff Galloway Galloway’s Book on Running

Barry Polansky The Art of the Exam

Max DePree Leadership is an Art

More notes:



